

SF CUP Hot Chili peanuts

Supplier information	
Product name	SF CUP Hot Chili Peanuts 12/150g
Article nr:	3775
Supplier	OK Snacks A/S Holmevej 6 DK-7361 Ejstrupholm
WWW	http://www.ok-snacks.dk
Mail	ok@ok-snacks.dk
Telefon	+45 75 77 28 88

Information	Country of origin
Ingredients: Peanuts Spice	China China
Primary packaging (OPP or metallized OPP)	EU
OK-Snacks A/S is certified according to BRC and IFS. Peanuts roasted in palm oil and coated Packaged in protective atmosphere	
Product handling: To be eaten directly from bag	
Physical / Chemical Properties	Specifikation
Moisture %	2,5
Salt %	2,1 – 2,7

Microbiology	Specifikation
Aerobic plate count	5.000 cfu / gr.
Moulds/ yeast	100 cfu / gr.
Staphylococcus aureus	<10 cfu / gr.
Coliforme	
Salmonella	Neg. in 25 gr.
E. coli	Neg. in 25 gr.

Storage and shelf life	Specifikation
Recommended storage	keep dry, store away from heat
Shelf life	270 days from production.

SF CUP Hot Chili peanuts

Nutritional content g pr. 100 gr.	Specifikation
Energy	
- KJ	2145
- Kcal	514
Carbohydrates	44
- Sugars	9
Protein	15
Fat	30
-Saturated	6
Salt	2,4

Ingredients
Peanuts 49% Starch (50% Corn, 50% Potato) 20% palm oil (100% certified) 10% rice flour 10% sugar 3% salt <3% spices <2% <i>The rest of the ingredients <1%</i> flavour enhancer: E621 onion tomato powder flavour (contains wheat) bread crumbs acidifier: E330 Colour: E160c Modified starch: E1450 May contain traces of other nuts.

Allergener			
Cerals (gluten)	NO	Nuts	YES
Crustaceans / constituents hereof	NO	Celery/ constituents hereof	NO
Eggs / constituents hereof	NO	Lupin / constituents hereof	NO
Fish and fish products	NO	mussels / constituents hereof	NO
Peanuts / constituents hereof	YES	Mustard / constituents hereof	NO
Soybeans / constituents hereof	NO	Sesame seeds / constituents hereof	NO
Milk and milk products	NO	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites > 10 ppm SO ₂	NO

GM
The product does not contain any GM material.

SF CUP Hot Chili peanuts